
Created by :
Designation

Ref:
Modif by:

Approved by:
Approval state:
Doc. Status:

Drawing N. Rev.

FRANKE France

Dimensional Drawing

FRANKE France

18.02.2021
released

Lido Clean R

Bottin Gabriel

01325051_713

152

44

324

383

85

898 / 1198 500/560

26

278 

41
190 

min.830
max.1174

47

35
150

594

650 min

320


